2026 Irving Baseball Schedule

Date Event Day Opponent Location Game Type JV Game Time | Varsity Game Time
Jan. 31, 2026 Saturday Sunset Irving High School Scrimmage 11:00 AM 1:30 PM
Feb. 3, 2026 Tuesday Denison Irving High School Scrimmage 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
Feb. 7, 2026 Saturday DeSoto DeSoto High School Scrimmage 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Feb. 10, 2026 Tuesday Carter-Riverside Irving High School Scrimmage 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
. JV - Garland High School i
Feb. 13, 2026 Friday Garland = = = Scrimmage 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
Varsity - Irving High School
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North Forney North Forney High School Tournament 10:30 AM
Feb. 19, 2026 Thursday Naaman Forrest Irving High School Tournament 3:00 PM
North Side Irving High School Tournament 5:30 PM
Bryan Adams North Forney High School Tournament 10:30 AM
Feb. 20, 2026 Friday Trimble Tech Irving High School Tournament 3:00 PM
Lewisville Irving High School Tournament 5:30 PM
Plano East Lakeview High School Tournament 10:30 AM
Feb. 21, 2026 Saturday - - - -
Lakeview Centennial Lakeview High School Tournament 12:45 PM
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Sam Houston Irving High School Tournament 5:00 PM
Feb. 26, 2026 Thursday Bowie Irving High School Tournament 7:30 PM
Timberview Timberview High School Tournament 2:00 PM
South Hills Irving High School Tournament 5:00 PM
Feb. 27, 2026 Friday Haltom Irving High School Tournament 7:30 PM
Lancaster Timberview High School Tournament 6:00 PM
Feb. 28, 2026 Saturday Molina Timberview High School Tournament 11:00 AM
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Poteet Poteet High School (Copeland) Tournament 2:00 PM
DeSoto Poteet High School (Copeland) Tournament 4:30 PM
Mar 5, 2026 Thursday 5 i
Lamar Irving High School Tournament 3:00 PM
Lake Dallas Irving High School Tournament 5:30 PM
Lancaster Poteet High School (Copeland) Tournament 9:00 AM
Mar. 6, 2026 Friday Hillcrest Irving High School Tournament 3:00 PM
Carter-Riverside Irving High School Tournament 5:30 PM
Mar. 7 2026 Saturday Mesquite Horn Mesquite Horn High School (Tillery) Tournament 2:00 PM
D
Mar. 10, 2026 Tuesday Jesuit Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar. 13, 2026 Friday Jesuit Jesuit High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar. 17, 2026 Tuesday Richardson Richardson High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar. 19, 2026 TAN Thursday Richardson Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar. 24, 2026 IBBA Tuesday Pearce Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar. 27, 2026 Friday Pearce Pearce High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar. 31, 2026 Tuesday Nimitz Nimitz High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 2, 2026 Thursday Nimitz Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 7, 2026 Tuesday Berkner Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 10, 2026 Friday Berkner Berkner High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 14, 2026 Tuesday MacArthur MacArthur High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 17, 2026 Friday MacArthur Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 21, 2026 Tuesday Lake Highlands Lake Highlands High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr. 24, 2026 Friday Lake Highlands Irving High School District 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
District 7-6A
Head Coach: Landin Blass Special Event Nights
Assistant Coaches: Donald Fennell, Chase Goodall, Mark Aldridge FRN = Fist Responder Night
Superintendent: Magda Hernandez TAN = Teacher appreciation Night
Principal: Todd Allen IBBA = Irving Boys Baseball Night
Athletic Coordinator: Brent Nickerson SN = Senior Night

Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Don Danford
Athletic Trainer: LeeighAnn Saldana



